
Sorted by Division by Class Numbers Sorted by Class/Class Number
20 1 Paint Ranch Reining Ama 18 1 Paint Ranch Reining Open

82 1 Paint Ranch Cutting Ama 19 1 Paint Ranch Reining Nov Ama

101 1 Paint Ranch Box Drive Ama 20 1 Paint Ranch Reining Ama

109 1 Paint Ranch Cow Work Ama 21 1 Paint Ranch Reining Nov Youth 18 & U

132 1 Paint Ranch Trail Ama 22 1 Paint Ranch Reining Youth

163 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Ama 80 1 Paint Ranch Cutting Open

178 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Ama 81 1 Paint Ranch Cutting Nov Ama

185 1 Paint Ranch Riding Ama 82 1 Paint Ranch Cutting Ama

204 1 Paint Ranch Conformation Ama 83 1 Paint Ranch Cutting Nov Youth 18 & U

327 1 Paint Stallions AII Ages Ama 84 1 Paint Ranch Cutting Youth

328 1 Paint Gr & Res Stallions Ama 87 1 Paint Ranch Boxing Nov Ama

364 1 Paint Geldings AII Ages Ama 89 1 Paint Ranch Boxing Nov Youth 18 & U 

365 1 Paint Grand & Res Champ Ama 99 1 Paint Ranch Box Drive Open 

395 1 Paint Mares AII Ages Ama 100 1 Paint Ranch Box Drive Nov Ama 

396 1 Paint Grand & Res Champ Ama 101 1 Paint Ranch Box Drive Ama 

413 1 Paint Color - 1 YR&O/All Sex Ama 102 1 Paint Ranch Box Drive Youth

418 1 Paint 2 YO Longe Line Ama 107 1 Paint Ranch Cow Work Open

430 1 Paint Showmanship Ama 109 1 Paint Ranch Cow Work Ama

452 1 Paint Western Pleasure Ama 110 1 Paint Ranch Cow Work Youth

470 1 Paint Horsemanship Ama 121 1 Paint Ranch Trail Youth 5-10 W/T - 

485 1 Paint In Hand Trail Ama Yearling 122 1 Paint Ranch Trail Youth 11-18 W/T

489 1 Paint In Hand Trail Ama 2 YO 129 1 Paint Ranch Trail Open Green Horse

507 1 Paint Trail Ama 130 1 Paint Ranch Trail Open 

519 1 Paint Western Riding Ama 131 1 Paint Ranch Trail Nov Ama

524 1 Paint West Vers Pattern Ama 132 1 Paint Ranch Trail Ama

529 1 Paint English Vers Pattern Ama 133 1 Paint Ranch Trail Nov Youth 18 & U

547 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Ama 134 1 Paint Ranch Trail Youth

578 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Ama 155 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Youth 5-10 W/T 

426 1 Paint Showmanship Ama W/T (walk only) 156 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Youth 11-18 W/T 

439 1 Paint Western Pleasure Ama W/T 158 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Nov Youth 18 & U 

463 1 Paint Horsemanship Ama W/T 159 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Youth 

500 1 Paint Trail Ama W/T 160 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Open Green Horse 

526 1 Paint West Vers Pattern Ama W/T 161 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Open 

531 1 Paint English Vers Pattern Ama W/T 162 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Nov Ama 

538 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Ama W/T 163 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Ama 

567 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Ama W/T 166 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 5-10 W/T

19 1 Paint Ranch Reining Nov Ama 167 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 11-18 W/T

81 1 Paint Ranch Cutting Nov Ama 172 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Open Green Horse 

87 1 Paint Ranch Boxing Nov Ama 174 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Open

100 1 Paint Ranch Box Drive Nov Ama 176 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Nov Ama

131 1 Paint Ranch Trail Nov Ama 178 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Ama

162 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Nov Ama 179 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Nov Youth  18 & U

176 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Nov Ama 181 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth

184 1 Paint Ranch Riding Nov Ama 182 1 Paint Ranch Riding Open Green Horse

428 1 Paint Showmanship Nov Ama 183 1 Paint Ranch Riding Open

450 1 Paint Western Pleasure Nov Ama 184 1 Paint Ranch Riding Nov Ama

467 1 Paint Horsemanship Nov Ama 185 1 Paint Ranch Riding Ama

505 1 Paint Trail Nov Ama 186 1 Paint Ranch Riding Nov Youth 18 & U

545 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Nov Ama 187 1 Paint Ranch Riding Youth

576 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Nov Ama 202 1 Paint Ranch Conf (Mare/Geld) Youth

21 1 Paint Ranch Reining Nov Youth 18 & U 204 1 Paint Ranch Conformation Ama

83 1 Paint Ranch Cutting Nov Youth 18 & U 206 1 Paint Ranch Conformation Open

89 1 Paint Ranch Boxing Nov Youth 18 & U 302 1 Paint Leadline  Youth 3-8

133 1 Paint Ranch Trail Nov Youth 18 & U 320 1 Paint Stallions Yearlings Open

158 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Nov Youth 18 & U 321 1 Paint Stallions 2 YR Olds Open

179 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Nov Youth  18 & U 322 1 Paint Stallions 3 YR Olds Open

186 1 Paint Ranch Riding Nov Youth 18 & U 323 1 Paint Stallions 4 YR & O Open

433 1 Paint Showmanship Nov Youth 18 & U 324 1 Paint Performance Stallion Open

453 1 Paint Western Pleasure Nov Youth 18 & U 325 1 Paint Gr & Res Stallions Open

471 1 Paint Horsemanship Nov Youth 18 & U 327 1 Paint Stallions AII Ages Ama

501 1 Paint Trail Nov Youth 18 & U 328 1 Paint Gr & Res Stallions Ama

548 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Nov Youth 18 & U 357 1 Paint Geldings Yearlings Open

568 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Nov Youth 18 & U 358 1 Paint Geldings 2 YR Olds Open

18 1 Paint Ranch Reining Open 359 1 Paint Geldings 3 YR Olds Open

80 1 Paint Ranch Cutting Open 360 1 Paint Geldings 4 YR & O Open

99 1 Paint Ranch Box Drive Open 361 1 Paint Performance Gelding Open
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107 1 Paint Ranch Cow Work Open 362 1 Paint Grand & Res Champ Open

130 1 Paint Ranch Trail Open 364 1 Paint Geldings AII Ages Ama

161 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Open 365 1 Paint Grand & Res Champ Ama

174 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Open 366 1 Paint Geldings AII Ages Youth

183 1 Paint Ranch Riding Open 367 1 Paint Grand & Res Champ Youth

206 1 Paint Ranch Conformation Open 388 1 Paint Mares Yearlings Open

320 1 Paint Stallions Yearlings Open 389 1 Paint Mares 2 YR Olds Open

321 1 Paint Stallions 2 YR Olds Open 390 1 Paint Mares 3 YR Olds Open

322 1 Paint Stallions 3 YR Olds Open 391 1 Paint Mares 4 YR & Older Open

323 1 Paint Stallions 4 YR & O Open 392 1 Paint Performance Mares Open

324 1 Paint Performance Stallion Open 393 1 Paint Grand & Res Champ Open

325 1 Paint Gr & Res Stallions Open 395 1 Paint Mares AII Ages Ama

357 1 Paint Geldings Yearlings Open 396 1 Paint Grand & Res Champ Ama

358 1 Paint Geldings 2 YR Olds Open 397 1 Paint Mares AII Ages Youth

359 1 Paint Geldings 3 YR Olds Open 398 1 Paint Grand & Res Champ Youth

360 1 Paint Geldings 4 YR & O Open 412 1 Paint Color - 1 YR&O/All Sex Open

361 1 Paint Performance Gelding Open 413 1 Paint Color - 1 YR&O/All Sex Ama

362 1 Paint Grand & Res Champ Open 414 1 Paint Color-1 YR&O/Mare/Geld Youth

388 1 Paint Mares Yearlings Open 416 1 Paint 2 YO Longe Line Open

389 1 Paint Mares 2 YR Olds Open 418 1 Paint 2 YO Longe Line Ama

390 1 Paint Mares 3 YR Olds Open 420 1 Paint Showmanship Youth 5-10 W/T 

391 1 Paint Mares 4 YR & Older Open 422 1 Paint Showmanship Youth 11-18 W/T 

392 1 Paint Performance Mares Open 426 1 Paint Showmanship Ama W/T (walk only)

393 1 Paint Grand & Res Champ Open 428 1 Paint Showmanship Nov Ama 

412 1 Paint Color - 1 YR&O/All Sex Open 430 1 Paint Showmanship Ama

416 1 Paint 2 YO Longe Line Open 433 1 Paint Showmanship Nov Youth 18 & U 

449 1 Paint Western Pleasure Open 434 1 Paint Showmanship Youth 13 & U*

483 1 Paint In Hand Trail Open Yearling 436 1 Paint Showmanship Youth 18 & U

487 1 Paint In Hand Trail Open 2 YO 439 1 Paint Western Pleasure Ama W/T

511 1 Paint Trail Open 441 1 Paint Western Pleasure Youth 5-10 W/T 

515 1 Paint Western Riding Open 443 1 Paint Western Pleasure Youth 11-18 W/T 

522 1 Paint West Vers Pattern Open 447 1 Paint Western Pleasure Open Green Horse 

527 1 Paint English Vers Pattern Open 449 1 Paint Western Pleasure Open

544 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Open 450 1 Paint Western Pleasure Nov Ama

129 1 Paint Ranch Trail Open Green Horse 452 1 Paint Western Pleasure Ama

160 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Open Green Horse 453 1 Paint Western Pleasure Nov Youth 18 & U

172 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Open Green Horse 455 1 Paint Western Pleasure Youth 13 & U*

182 1 Paint Ranch Riding Open Green Horse 456 1 Paint Western Pleasure Youth 18 & U

447 1 Paint Western Pleasure Open Green Horse 459 1 Paint Horsemanship Youth 5-10 W/T 

509 1 Paint Trail Open Green Horse 461 1 Paint Horsemanship Youth 11-18 W/T 

513 1 Paint Western Riding Open Green Horse 463 1 Paint Horsemanship Ama W/T

542 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Open Green Horse 467 1 Paint Horsemanship Nov Ama

434 1 Paint Showmanship Youth 13 & U* 470 1 Paint Horsemanship Ama

455 1 Paint Western Pleasure Youth 13 & U* 471 1 Paint Horsemanship Nov Youth 18 & U

472 1 Paint Horsemanship Youth 13 & U* 472 1 Paint Horsemanship Youth 13 & U*

503 1 Paint Trail Youth 13 & U* 474 1 Paint Horsemanship Youth 18 & U

550 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Youth 13 & U* 483 1 Paint In Hand Trail Open Yearling

570 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 13 & U* 485 1 Paint In Hand Trail Ama Yearling

22 1 Paint Ranch Reining Youth 487 1 Paint In Hand Trail Open 2 YO

84 1 Paint Ranch Cutting Youth 489 1 Paint In Hand Trail Ama 2 YO

102 1 Paint Ranch Box Drive Youth 493 1 Paint Trail Youth 5-10 W/T 

110 1 Paint Ranch Cow Work Youth 495 1 Paint Trail Youth 11-18 W/T 

134 1 Paint Ranch Trail Youth 500 1 Paint Trail Ama W/T

159 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Youth 501 1 Paint Trail Nov Youth 18 & U

181 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 503 1 Paint Trail Youth 13 & U*

187 1 Paint Ranch Riding Youth 504 1 Paint Trail Youth 18 & U

202 1 Paint Ranch Conf (Mare/Geld) Youth 505 1 Paint Trail Nov Ama

366 1 Paint Geldings AII Ages Youth 507 1 Paint Trail Ama

367 1 Paint Grand & Res Champ Youth 509 1 Paint Trail Open Green Horse

397 1 Paint Mares AII Ages Youth 511 1 Paint Trail Open

398 1 Paint Grand & Res Champ Youth 513 1 Paint Western Riding Open Green Horse

414 1 Paint Color-1 YR&O/Mare/Geld Youth 515 1 Paint Western Riding Open

436 1 Paint Showmanship Youth 18 & U 519 1 Paint Western Riding Ama

456 1 Paint Western Pleasure Youth 18 & U 522 1 Paint West Vers Pattern Open

474 1 Paint Horsemanship Youth 18 & U 523 1 Paint West Vers Pattern Youth

504 1 Paint Trail Youth 18 & U 524 1 Paint West Vers Pattern Ama

523 1 Paint West Vers Pattern Youth 525 1 Paint West Vers Pattern Youth 11-18 W/T 

528 1 Paint English Vers Pattern Youth 526 1 Paint West Vers Pattern Ama W/T

551 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Youth 18 & U 527 1 Paint English Vers Pattern Open
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571 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 18 & U 528 1 Paint English Vers Pattern Youth

302 1 Paint Leadline  Youth 3-8 529 1 Paint English Vers Pattern Ama

121 1 Paint Ranch Trail Youth 5-10 W/T 530 1 Paint English Vers Pattern Youth 11-18 W/T 

155 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Youth 5-10 W/T 531 1 Paint English Vers Pattern Ama W/T

166 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 5-10 W/T 533 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Youth 5-10 W/T 

420 1 Paint Showmanship Youth 5-10 W/T 535 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Youth 11-18 W/T 

441 1 Paint Western Pleasure Youth 5-10 W/T 538 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Ama W/T

459 1 Paint Horsemanship Youth 5-10 W/T 542 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Open Green Horse

493 1 Paint Trail Youth 5-10 W/T 544 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Open

533 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Youth 5-10 W/T 545 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Nov Ama

553 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 5-10 W/T 547 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Ama

122 1 Paint Ranch Trail Youth 11-18 W/T 548 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Nov Youth 18 & U

156 1 Paint Ranch Pleasure Youth 11-18 W/T 550 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Youth 13 & U*

167 1 Paint Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 11-18 W/T 551 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Youth 18 & U

422 1 Paint Showmanship Youth 11-18 W/T 553 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 5-10 W/T 

443 1 Paint Western Pleasure Youth 11-18 W/T 554 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 11-18 W/T 

461 1 Paint Horsemanship Youth 11-18 W/T 567 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Ama W/T

495 1 Paint Trail Youth 11-18 W/T 568 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Nov Youth 18 & U

525 1 Paint West Vers Pattern Youth 11-18 W/T 570 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 13 & U*

530 1 Paint English Vers Pattern Youth 11-18 W/T 571 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 18 & U

535 1 Paint Hunter Under Saddle Youth 11-18 W/T 576 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Nov Ama

554 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 11-18 W/T 578 1 Paint Hunt Seat Equitation Ama

*13 & Under exhibitors may choosse which division to compete on a class by class basis but cannot exhibit in both in the same class.

APHA requires a minimum number of classes be offered as 13 & Under and these classes cannot be combined. 
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